A Little Girl and her Sheltie

whwie . freecrossstitchonline.com

This pattern is offered totally free from Free Cross Stitch Online. We offer one new free
pattern on our website every Friday. Please see www.freecrossstitchonline.com

Please feel free to pass this pattern around to anyone for free. You cannot sell these
patterns by themselves, however you can put the pattern together in a kit form and sell
the kits or you can sell the completed stitched item.

Also see our other website www.christiancrossstitch.com
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Pattern Name: A Little Girl and her Sheltie

Designed By:

Company:

Copyright:

Fabric: Aida 14,

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

by Charles Burton Barber
Free Cross Stitch Online
Copyright Free Cross Stitch Online. All rights Reserved.

White
231w X 300h Stitches

16-1/2w X 21-3/8h in
14-3/8w X 18-3/4h in
12-3/4w X 16-5/8h in

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

-80S0 s NDMNXNWO
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+HOF-@e 00NN OWTHYA@¢ED <D $VOXV]A,-
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167
168
169
310
318
407
413
414
420
422
435
436
437
543
632
640
642
647
677
680
712
738
739
822
838
839
840
841
842
938
950
951

Yellow Beige-VY DK
Pewter-vY LT
Pewter-LT

Black

Steel Gray-LT
Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD

0ld Gold-VY LT

0ld Gold-DK

Cream

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Beige Gray-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

3023 Brown Gray-LT
3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
3045 Yellow Beige-DK
3046 Yellow Beige-MD
3064 Desert Sand

3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
3371 Black Brown

3770 Tawny-vVY LT

3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
3782 Mocha Brown-LT
3787 Brown Gray-DK
3790 Beige Gray-UL DK

by Charles Burton Barber
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O P 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown

[ 4 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

B Y 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

O Il 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

[] 0o 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

[] - 2 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
Notes:

You should begin at the centre of the pattern. Follow the arrows at the top and on the
left to find the centre. Look in the corners to see the numbers in brackets to put the
patterns together.

As the pattern has a few pages, the easiest way to stitch it is to stitch one page at a
time.

This pattern is offered totally free from Free Cross Stitch Online. We offer one new free
pattern on our website every Friday. Please see www.freecrossstitchonline.com

Please feel free to pass this pattern around to anyone for free. You cannot sell these
patterns by themselves, however you can put the pattern together in a kit form and sell
the kits with the fabric and floss or you can sell the completed stitched item.You cannot
claim the pattern as your own or alter it in anyway and Free Cross Stitch Online will not
accept any liability for the sale of kits or completed items.

Also see our other website www.christiancrossstitch.com

Copyright Free Cross Stitch Online. All rights Reserved.
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 313.0 in

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.

@EoMc 167 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
jpMCc 168 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpMCc 169 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 310 9612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
bMc 318 53 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 407 451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 413 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 414 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 420 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 422 2112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 436 827 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 437 857 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 543 714 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 2598 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 640 119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 642 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 647 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 677 3584 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DbMC 680 161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 712 1488 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 738 4841 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IDMC 739 3080 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[]DMC 822 237 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 838 3181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 839 5503 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
@ DMC 840 1213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 841 959 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 842 1364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 938 140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 950 500 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 951 2768 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JbMC 3023 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3033 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3045 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3046 736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 3064 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3072 99 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3371 4356 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[]DMC 3770 4504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ boMC 3772 2414 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JbMC 3782 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3787 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3790 337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 3828 1536 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3864 1504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 1784 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3866 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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